Features
SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with
NXP i.MX 8M Mini series
LEC-IMX8MM
• NXP® i.MX 8M Mini series with Dual/Quad-core ARM Cortex-A53
• SMARC revision 2.1 compliant
• LVDS, DSI  graphic output interfaces

All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part name Description/Configuration
LEC-IMX8MM-Q-1G-32G-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with Quad Core NXP i.MX8M-MINI, 1 GB LPDDR4, 32 GB eMMC,
  -40°C to 85°C
LEC-IMX8MM-Q-2G-32G-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with Quad Core NXP i.MX8M-MINI, 2 GB LPDDR4, 32 GB eMMC,
 -40°C to 85°C
LEC-IMX8MM-Q-4G-32G-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with Quad Core NXP i.MX8M-MINI, 4 GB LPDDR4, 32 GB eMMC,
 -40°C to 85°C
LEC-IMX8MM-Q-1G-32G-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with Quad Core NXP i.MX8M-MINI, 1 GB LPDDR4, 32 GB eMMC,
 0°C to 60°C
LEC-IMX8MM-Q-2G-32G-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with Quad Core NXP i.MX8M-MINI, 2 GB LPDDR4, 32 GB eMMC,
 0°C to 60°C
LEC-IMX8MM-Q-4G-32G-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with Quad Core NXP i.MX8M-MINI. 4 GB LPDDR4, 32 GB eMMC,
 0°C to 60°C
TPM
RTC
Crystal +